
 

UNITY STAR  FALL 2017 
Workshop and Training Schedule 

For detailed descriptions of the diversity workshops offered, visit diversity.ucf.edu/training. All workshops are free unless otherwise 
specified. Other opportunities for workshops may be scheduled by calling (407) 823-6479 or by emailing diverse@ucf.edu. 

Course Number Date Time Location Facilitator 
 

ABCs of Diversity DIV008 Tuesday, August 29 1:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

  Monday, October 23 1:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 
 

Disability Media 
Accessibility 

DIV296 Tuesday, September 19 3:30 – 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Brad Held 

 Tuesday, November 7 9 – 10:30 a.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Brad Held 
 

Disability Portrayal in 
Media and Images 

DIV290 Friday, December 15 10 a.m. – Noon 
 

Student Union, Garden Key, 
Room 221 

Student Accessibility 
Services 

 

Disability Rights, 
Barriers, and You 

DIV289 Tuesday, October 10 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. Student Union, Egmont Key, 
Room 224 

Student Accessibility 
Services 

 Wednesday, November 15 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. 
 

Student Union, Egmont Key, 
Room 224 

Student Accessibility 
Services 

 

Diversity Certificate Series (must attend all four modules to receive completion certificate) 

Module 1 DIV285 Friday, September 15 2:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 

  Tuesday, November 7 1:30 – 3:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Module 2 DIV286 Friday, September 22 2:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 

  Tuesday, November 14 1:30 – 3:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Module 3 DIV287 Friday, September 29 2:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 

  Tuesday, November 28 1:30 – 3:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Module 4 DIV288 Friday, October 6 2:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 

  Tuesday, December 5 1:30 – 3:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 
 

Exploring How 
Perceptions (and 
Misconceptions) of 
Persons with Disabilities 
May Affect Attitudes 
and Behaviors 

DIV263 Thursday, September 28 2:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Sabrina Marks, 
Marisa Lucca, and 
Trisha Brockway 

 

Half the Sky Certificate Series (must attend both parts to receive completion certificate) 

Part 1 DIV266 Wednesday, October 25 9 a.m. – Noon UCF Cocoa, Bldg 3, Room 325 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

  Thursday, November 30 9 a.m. – Noon Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 
and Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Part 2 DIV281 Wednesday, November 8 9 a.m. – Noon UCF Cocoa, Bldg 3, Room 325 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

  Thursday, December 7 9 a.m. – Noon Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 
and Rachel Luce-Hitt 

 

Inclusion and 
Intellectual Disability: 
The Evolving Story 

DIV262 Tuesday, November 7 10 – 11:30 a.m. Student Union, Egmont Key, 
Room 224 
 

Inclusive Education 
Services 

 

Inclusive 
Communication 

DIV053 Monday, September 18 1:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

  Monday, September 25 1:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 
 

Lunch with TED Series (feel free to bring your lunch to watch and discuss these pre-recorded TED Talks) 

“The Enchanting Music 
of Sign Language” 

DIV301 Tuesday, September 26 Noon – 1 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Victoria Weston 

“The Power of 
Introverts” 
 
 

DIV300 Tuesday, September 5 
 

Noon – 1 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

http://diversity.ucf.edu/training
mailto:diverse@ucf.edu


Course Number Date Time Location Facilitator 
 

Peace Film Series: 42 DIV143 Tuesday, September 12 9 a.m. – Noon UCF Cocoa, Bldg 3, Room 325 Barbara Thompson 
 

Practice of Respect & 
Community Building 

DIV337 Friday, September 22 9 – 11 a.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

 Wednesday, December 6 1:30 – 3:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 
 

Safe Zone Series      

Advocates DIV241 Tuesday, September 19 10 a.m. – Noon Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 LGBTQ+ Services 

  Wednesday, November 8 3 – 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 LGBTQ+ Services 

Coming Out DIV242 Wednesday, October 11 10 a.m. – Noon Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 LGBTQ+ Services 

GOLD DIV243 Thursday, November 16 3 – 5 p.m. Recreation & Wellness Center, 
Room 206 

LGBTQ+ Services 

LGBTQ+ 101 DIV033 Wednesday, September 6 10 a.m. - Noon Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 LGBTQ+ Services 

  Tuesday, October 24 3 – 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 LGBTQ+ Services 
 

Secular and Religious 
Minority Awareness 

DIV224 Wednesday, October 18 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Tee Rogers 

 Friday, November 3 9 a.m. – Noon Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Tee Rogers 

  Saturday, November 4 9 a.m. – Noon Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Tee Rogers 
 

The Power of 
“Hidden” Biases 

DIV232 Wednesday, September 13 2:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 

 

The Rise and Fall of Jim Crow Certificate Series (must attend all four programs to receive completion certificate) 

Programs 1 & 2 DIV201 Tuesday, October 3 1 - 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 

Programs 3 & 4 DIV202 Tuesday, October 10 1 - 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 
 

Understanding Power 
and Privilege  

DIV016 Wednesday, September 27 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

 Tuesday, October 4 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Prerequisite: Either ABCs of Diversity or completed Diversity Certificate Series (Modules 1-4) 
 

Veterans Educational 
Training and Support 
(V.E.T.S.)  

DIV291 Thursday, November 16 1 - 4 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Dr. Bryan Batien and 
Joshua "JJ" Johnson 
 

 

Video Captioning 
Accessibility 

DIV295 Wednesday, September 20 9 – 10:30 a.m. Faculty Multimedia Center, 
Classroom Building 1, Room 202 

Brad Held 

  Tuesday, November 7 3:30 – 5 p.m. Faculty Multimedia Center, 
Classroom Building 1, Room 202 

Brad Held 

 

We Shall Remain Certificate Series (must attend all five parts/three sessions to receive completion certificate) 

Parts 1 & 2 DIV292 Monday, November 6 1 – 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 

Parts 3 & 4 DIV293 Monday, November 13 1 – 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 

Part 5 DIV294 Monday, November 27 2:30 – 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara Thompson 
 

Performance 
Standards for UCF’s 
Cultural Competencies 

DIV150  Online Course      
 

Visit https://diversity.ucf.edu/training/online-workshops/ for registration instructions. You must complete all 
three sections with a score of 75% or higher to receive credit. 
 

 

Registration Instructions 
Faculty, A&P, USPS: Register online at my.UCF.edu > Employee Self Service > Learning & Development > Request Training Enrollment 

Students, OPS: Email your name, course title and date, and UCFID/employee I.D. number to diverse@ucf.edu. 

Save the date for the 25th Annual Diversity Week!  
diversity.ucf.edu/events/diversity-week 
FOR CREDIT: Hispanic Serving Institutions Summit:  
Tuesday, October 17 – more details TBA! 

 

     diversity.ucf.edu          diverse@ucf.edu 
     (407) 823-6479          UCF.ODI 
     @UCFODI                    RespectUCF 

UCF Office of Diversity and Inclusion 
Barbara Ying Center, 12701 Scholarship Drive, Bldg 81 
Orlando, FL 32816-0031 
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